
 2019 SAL Renewal Rates

As of: 12/03/2018

2018 2019

DETACHMENT MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

TO-DATE RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,021 729 36.07%

ALASKA 1,402 499 35.59%

ARIZONA 7,343 2,676 36.44%

ARKANSAS 573 202 35.25%

CALIFORNIA 11,221 3,612 32.19%

COLORADO 3,245 989 30.48%

CONNECTICUT 1,766 591 33.47%

DELAWARE 2,275 669 29.41%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 166 17 10.24%

FLORIDA 19,257 6,094 31.65%

FRANCE 240 119 49.58%

GEORGIA 4,614 2,117 45.88%

HAWAII 23 20 86.96%

IDAHO 568 209 36.80%

ILLINOIS 14,237 6,328 44.45%

INDIANA 38,591 13,560 35.14%

IOWA 4,289 1,929 44.98%

KANSAS 6,550 2,630 40.15%

KENTUCKY 3,183 836 26.26%

LOUISIANA 1,915 1,126 58.80%

MAINE 2,603 519 19.94%

MARYLAND 16,159 6,897 42.68%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,459 1,336 24.47%

MEXICO 30 0 0.00%

MICHIGAN 23,600 6,162 26.11%

MINNESOTA 11,508 4,709 40.92%

MISSISSIPPI 738 717 97.15%

MISSOURI 3,630 964 26.56%

MONTANA 1,133 609 53.75%

NEBRASKA 6,718 1,959 29.16%

NEVADA 450 208 46.22%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,177 1,627 26.34%

NEW JERSEY 9,711 2,780 28.63%

NEW MEXICO 1,689 388 22.97%

NEW YORK 29,871 7,955 26.63%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,287 806 35.24%

NORTH DAKOTA 852 268 31.46%

OHIO 30,511 10,035 32.89%

OKLAHOMA 1,294 510 39.41%

OREGON 1,572 384 24.43%

PENNSYLVANIA 61,832 10,257 16.59%

PHILIPPINES 49 29 59.18%

PUERTO RICO 42 11 26.19%

RHODE ISLAND 291 26 8.93%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,280 442 34.53%

SOUTH DAKOTA 655 161 24.58%

TENNESSEE 1,611 495 30.73%

TEXAS 6,314 2,057 32.58%

UTAH 576 236 40.97%

VERMONT 3,864 1,240 32.09%

VIRGINIA 4,379 1,482 33.84%

WASHINGTON 2,637 665 25.22%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,549 330 12.95%

WISCONSIN 3,671 1,824 49.69%

WYOMING 1,217 397 32.62%

TOTALS 370,438 113,437 30.62%



WESTERN Edward M. Cleary (AZ) MID-WESTERN Peter Sierminski (CO)

Detachment 2017 Renewed % Detachment 2017 Renewed %

ALASKA 1,402 499 35.59% COLORADO 3,245 989 30.48%

ARIZONA 7,343 2,676 36.44% KANSAS 6,550 2,630 40.15%

CALIFORNIA 11,221 3,612 32.19% MEXICO 30 0 0.00%

HAWAII 23 20 86.96% MONTANA 1,133 609 53.75%

IDAHO 568 209 36.80% NEBRASKA 6,718 1,959 29.16%

PHILIPPINES 49 29 59.18% NEW MEXICO 1,689 388 22.97%

OREGON 1,572 384 24.43% NORTH DAKOTA 852 268 31.46%

NEVADA 450 208 46.22% OKLAHOMA 1,294 510 39.41%

WASHINGTON 2,637 665 25.22% SOUTH DAKOTA 655 161 24.58%

UTAH 576 236 40.97% TEXAS 6,314 2,057 32.58%

Totals 25,841 8,538 33.04% WYOMING 1,217 397 32.62%

Totals 29,697 9,968 33.57%

CENTRAL Matthew T. Christie (IL)

Detachment 2017 Renewed % EASTERN Michael S. Cotten  (DE)

ILLINOIS 14,237 6,328 44.45% Detachment 2017 Renewed %

INDIANA 38,591 13,560 35.14% CONNECTICUT 1,766 591 33.47%

IOWA 4,289 1,929 44.98% DELAWARE 2,275 669 29.41%

MICHIGAN 23,600 6,162 26.11% DIST. OF COL. 166 17 10.24%

MINNESOTA 11,508 4,709 40.92% FRANCE 240 119 49.58%

MISSOURI 3,630 964 26.56% MAINE 2,603 519 19.94%

OHIO 30,511 10,035 32.89% MARYLAND 16,159 6,897 42.68%

WISCONSIN 3,671 1,824 49.69% MASSACHUSETTS 5,459 1,336 24.47%

Totals 130,037 45,511 35.00% NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,177 1,627 26.34%

NEW JERSEY 9,711 2,780 28.63%

Southern Steve A. Gower (VA) NEW YORK 29,871 7,955 26.63%

Detachment 2017 Renewed % PENNSYLVANIA 61,832 10,257 16.59%

ALABAMA 2,021 729 36.07% RHODE ISLAND 291 26 8.93%

ARKANSAS 573 202 35.25% VERMONT 3,864 1,240 32.09%

FLORIDA 19,257 6,094 31.65% WEST VIRGINIA 2,549 330 12.95%

GEORGIA 4,614 2,117 45.88% Totals 142,963 34,363 24.04%

KENTUCKY 3,183 836 26.26%

LOUISIANA 1,915 1,126 58.80%

MISSISSIPPI 738 717 97.15% 2018 2019 %

NORTH CAROLINA 2,287 806 35.24% Grand Totals 370,438 113,437 30.62%

PUERTO RICO 42 11 26.19%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,280 442 34.53%

TENNESSEE 1,611 495 30.73%

VIRGINIA 4,379 1,482 33.84%

Totals 41,900 15,057 35.94%

2019 SAL Membership Renewal Regional Breakdown


